2.50 2  562.50831072  225.00100  0.00SHIRTTING  120-1600  250.00

1.00 3  1075.508352636  1,195.0039  119.50MENS POLOFIT   FREENXY  1,195.00

1.00 4  1012.508357436  1,125.0039  112.50MENS JEANS   1,125.00

1.00 5  809.108345840  899.0039  89.90MENS SHIRT  SIGNATURE  899.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

6.70

3820.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

321.90  3819.60Total  4324.00